(XH)型条形连接器（XH）Pressure Wellding Bar Connector
端子 TERMINAL(XH)
型号Type
适用线规Applicable wires 电线外径0.D of wire
ins
mm2 AWG# mm
XH-PT 0.08-0.33 28-22 1.2-1.9
 XH-PT

Poles
型号
Type
尺寸
Dimensions(mm)
A B
2 XH-2Y 2.5 5.7
3 XH-3Y 5.0 8.2
4 XH-4Y 7.5 10.7
5 XH-5Y 10.0 13.2
6 XH-6Y 12.5 15.7
7 XH-7Y 15.0 18.2
8 XH-8Y 17.5 20.7
9 XH-9Y 20.0 23.2
XH-WAP2
10 XH-10Y 22.5 25.7
11 XH-11Y 25.0 28.2
12 XH-12Y 27.5 30.7
13 XH-13Y 30.0 33.2
14 XH-14Y 32.5 35.7
15 XH-15Y 35.0 38.2
16 XH-16Y 37.5 40.7
17 XH-17Y 40.0 43.2
18 XH-18Y 42.5 45.7
19 XH-19Y 45.0 48.2
20 XH-20Y 47.5 50.7
XH-WAG
针座WAEER（PH） 安装尺寸MOUNTING MEASUREMENT
线数
Poles
型号Type 尺寸
直式（180 °） 弯式（90 °）
Dimensions(mm)
A B
2 XH-2A XH-2WA 2.5 7.4
3 XH-3A XH-3WA 5.0 9.9
4 XH-4A XH-4WA 7.5 12.4
5 XH-5A XH-5WA 10.0 14.9
6 XH-6A XH-6WA 12.5 17.4
7 XH-7A XH-7WA 15.0 19.9
8 XH-8A XH-8WA 17.5 22.4
9 XH-9A XH-9WA 20.0 24.9
10 XH-10A XH-10WA 22.5 27.4
11 XH-11A XH-11WA 25.0 29.9
12 XH-12A XH-12WA 27.5 32.4
13 XH-13A XH-13WA 30.0 34.9
14 XH-14A XH-14WA 32.5 37.4
15 XH-15A XH-15WA 35.0 39.9
16 XH-16A XH-16WA 37.5 42.4
17 XH-17A XH-17WA 40.0 44.9
18 XH-18A XH-18WA 42.5 47.4
19 XH-19A XH-19WA 45.0 49.9
20 XH-20A XH-20WA 47.5 52.4
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category: